IN2 Access & Control Ltd. Unit 6A Mile Oak, Maesbury Road Industrial Estate, Oswestry, Shropshire, SY10 8GA, UK
Web: www.in2access.co.uk  |  Email: technical@in2access.co.uk  |  Monday to Friday 08:30 – 17:00
Live
technical
support
+44 (0)1691 655150
External Maglock (1200lbs/545kg)
External maglock with 545 kg / 1200 lb holding force. Securely protect your outdoor spaces with
this external maglock from 12/24VDC. Its stainless steel construction and weather proof design are
noncorrosive and reliable. Perfect for gates and other secure areas. It has advanced features like
anti-residual magnetism and fail-safe power to lock for added security.
Specification
Product
SKU: CP-EXML1200-GATE
Dimensions
Length – 222mm
Width – 62mm
Depth – 38mm
Weight – 4.5kg
Cable length – 300mm
Length – 195mm
Width – 61mm
Depth – 15mm
Operating voltage Dual voltage (12Vdc or 24Vdc selectable)
Material Stainless steel casing (weatherproof)
Features Anti-residual magnetism, Fail-safe (=power to lock), Side or face fixings
Holding force 545kg (1200lbs)
Suitable for Wooden door, Glass door, Metal door
Operating Temp -10°C ~ 55°C
Wiring 4 wires
Armature Plate
Lock Size